DATASHEET
AUTOMATIC SCREW FEEDER OM-26R
v1.1
1. Datasheet
1.1. Screw Feeder OM-26R
General property Description/Value Unit
Power AC adapter (switching type)
Input: AC 100~240

kit No.
Rail
model
No.
Escaper
model No.
Robot
escaper
guide
model No.
Passing
plate
model
No.
OM-26R
OM-26R20 Ø 2.0
OMR20SET
(T212)
OMR20
TOKX0239
#05
TOKX0240
#02
OM20-30
OM-26R23 Ø 2.3
OMR23SET
(T212)
OMR23
TOKX0239
#06
OM-26R26 Ø 2.6
OMR26SET
(T212)
OMR26
TOKX0239
#07
OM-26R30 Ø 3.0
OMR30SET
(T212)
OMR30
TOKX0239
#08
OM-26R35 Ø 3.5
OMR35SET
(T212)
OMR35
TOKX0239
#09 TOKX0240
#03
OM35-40
OM-26R40 Ø 4.0
OMR40SET
(T212)
OMR40
TOKX0239
#10
OM-26R50 Ø 5.0
OMR50SET
(T212)
OMR50
TOKX0239
#11 TOKX0240
#04
OM50
OM-26R60 Ø 6.0
OMR60SET
(T212)
OMR60
TOKX0239